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 MICROPLAN OF CHC NIALI  FOR THE YEAR 2023-2024
Mobile Health Team-II, Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram.
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Team Members:    
Dr. SWARNAPRAVA ROUTRAY DOCTOR (Female)
Dr. TAPAS RANJAN PRADHAN,AYUSH DOCTOR (Male)
Mrs. MAMATA BHOI,SN                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  Mrs. MAMATA SETHY,PHARMACIST
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1 Baharana Baharana 1 AWC AWC 21381120701 19 18 19 37 17 20 37 9692437505 8280411505

2 Baharana Baharana 2 AWC AWC 21381120702 39 36 39 65 39 26 65 9938745960 8280411504

3 Bagalgarh Bagalgarh AWC AWC 21381120703 21 21 21 42 20 22 42 8457874516 8280411495

4 Bagalgarh Rukunia sahi AWC AWC 21381120704 14 30 14 44 19 25 44 9938622774 8280411505

5 Barimunda Barimundei awc AWC 21381120709 11 12 11 23 13 10 23 7848090546 7064665864

6 Barimunda Barimunda  Takursahi AWC AWC 21381120710 7 5 7 12 8 4 12 7381838213 7064665864

7 Barimunda Barimunda patasahi sahi AWC AWC 21381120711 20 21 20 41 23 18 41 8763082695 7064665864

8 Athantara Athantara-1 AWC 21381120706 19 24 19 43 27 16 43 6370977798 8280411492

9 Athantara Athantara-2 AWC 21381120707 12 15 12 27 17 10 27 7735608323 8280411492

10 Woupalli Woupalli AWC AWC 21381120605 23 27 23 50 28 22 50 8093565244 8280411515

11 A.Kulasahi A.Kulasahi AWC AWC 21381120708 25 21 25 44 23 21 44 7853951526 8280411514

19 Pokharigaon pokharigaon mathasahi AWC 21381120723 12 13 12 25 15 10 25 9777795657 8280411508

20 Pokharigaon West pokharigaon AWC 21381120714 8 9 8 17 9 8 17 8457891354 8280411508

12 Kanpur Kanpur AWC AWC 21381120718 16 18 16 34 18 16 34 9178118547 8280411490

13 Kanpur Kanpur Kandia AWC AWC 21381120719 12 14 12 24 18 8 24 8018159814 8280411490

14 Kharigar Kharigara AWC AWC 21381120720 23 16 23 39 19 20 39 9668709666 8280411518

15 Bagal sahi Bagal sahi AWC AWC 21381120717 7 8 7 15 7 8 15 8260386605 8280411522

16 Lekhanpur Lekhanpur AWC AWC 21381120705 10 10 10 20 10 10 20 8018597149 8280411490

17 Polasara Polasara AWC AWC 21381120715 28 31 28 59 26 33 59 7750979891 828041149117 Polasara Polasara AWC AWC 21381120715 28 31 28 59 26 33 59 7750979891 8280411491

18 Ranipada Ranipada AWC AWC 21381120716 26 20 26 46 25 21 46 9556635674 8280411493

21 pokharigaon pokharigaon AWC AWC 21381120712 4 6 4 10 6 4 10 9938900359 8280411494

22 Pokharigaon East pokharigaon AWC 21381120713 23 21 23 44 20 22 44 8480729173 8280411493

23 Pokharigaon Deulidiha AWC AWC 21381120721 4 13 4 17 12 5 17 9938324654 8280411494

24 Mahangapada Mahangapada-1 AWC AWC 21381120209 20 23 20 43 27 16 43 8984649685 8280411500

25 Mahangapada Mahangapada-2 AWC AWC 21381120210 23 25 23 48 24 24 48 9937739287 8280411520

26 Mallo Mallo AWC AWC 21381120222 26 28 26 53 32 22 54 6371411607 8280411507

1 Athanga Athanga AWC AWC 21381120215 25 53 25 78 35 43 78 7749038203 8280411502

2 Athanga Pasanga AWC AWC 21381120216 22 22 22 44 22 22 44 9078756927 8280411516

3 Adhanga Adhanga AWC AWC 21381120214 39 55 39 84 40 44 84 9078340120 8280411503

FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2023

OBSERVATION DAY  [ WORLD MALARIA DAY]                                25.4.2023   TUESDAY
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4 Alana Alana AWC AWC 21381120213 12 13 12 25 12 13 25 9937136090 8114691335

5 Apuja Apuja AWC AWC 21381120212 5 5 5 10 5 5 10 9437881469 8280411483

6 Mahanga Mahanga AWC AWC 21381120219 30 36 30 66 33 33 66 6370085861 8280411489

7 Kula Banasahi KulaBanasahi AWC AWC 21381120217 18 12 18 30 13 17 30 9178224071 8280411498

8 Upperbanasahi Upper Banasahi AWC AWC 21381120218 16 8 16 24 11 13 24 7749844287 8280411498

9 Tarabana Taraban AWC AWC 21381120229 19 24 19 43 19 24 43 8908121275 8280411499

10 Bankiati Bada banki hati AWC AWC 21381120227 34 38 34 72 34 38 72 9937357209 8280411506

11 Bilasuni Bilasuni 1AWC AWC 21381120223 20 21 20 41 21 20 41 9668329541 8280411513

12 Balara Balara AWC AWC 21381120226 12 9 12 21 8 13 21 9861906450 8280411519

13 Bilasuni Bilasuni   2AWC AWC 21381120224 12 23 12 35 19 16 35 6370832717 8280411509

14 Bilasuni Bilasuni Bhoi sahi AWC AWC 21381120230 8 12 8 20 12 8 20 8114785738 8280411509

15 Bilasuni Matha sahi AWC AWC 21381120225 14 16 14 30 19 11 30 9668848122 8280411521

16 Dahijanga Dahijanga AWC AWC 21381120228 30 35 30 65 30 35 65 8658102524 828041151016 Dahijanga Dahijanga AWC AWC 21381120228 30 35 30 65 30 35 65 8658102524 8280411510

17 Pahanga Balisahi AWC AWC 21381120724 30 30 30 60 36 24 60 7381365038 6372069972

18 Pahanga Deuli AWC AWC 21381120722 23 18 23 44 24 20 44 6370764889 6372069972

19 Pahanga Methibuda AWC AWC 21381120726 22 21 22 43 25 18 43 9178165300 8280411511

20 Pahanga parida sahi AWC AWC 21381120727 21 22 21 43 19 24 43 8018426504 8280411511

21 Pahanga Mathasahi AWC AWC 21381120725 20 30 20 50 24 26 50 7381978016 8280411512

22 Pahanga Thakursahi AWC AWC 21381120728 30 36 30 66 36 30 66 9853441496 8280411501

23 Pahanga Sundarda-1 AWC AWC 21381120729 9 14 9 22 12 10 22 9668088815 8280411517

24 Pahanga Sundarda-2 AWC AWC 21381120730 4 4 4 8 4 4 8 8763936209 8280411517

25 Pahanga Juanga AWC AWC 21381120829 8 20 8 32 18 14 32 9178822223 8280411523

27 Raniola Raniola AWC AWC 21381120401 16 15 16 25 16 9 25 9861740875 8280411594

28 Raniola South Raniola AWC AWC 21381120414 9 9 9 18 9 9 18 9237413996 8280411594

26 Padatira Padatira AWC AWC 21381120405 20 28 20 48 30 18 48 8658335157 8280411591

1 Kasarda Kasarda -1 AWC AWC 21381120415 22 38 22 60 37 23 60 8658146031 8280411580

2 Kasarda Kasarda 2 AWC AWC 21381120416 25 46 25 71 30 41 71 9178019924 8280411581

3 Kabichandrapur Kabichandrapur AWC AWC 21381120418 20 25 20 45 25 20 45 9583242213 8280411579

4 Khajara Khajara AWC AWC 21301120417 8 18 8 26 18 8 26 8093921215 8280411582

OBSERVATION DAY  [ WORLD NO TOBACCO DAY ]            31.5.2023       WEDNESDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2023

Khajara Khajara AWC AWC 21301120417 8 18 8 26 18 8 26 8093921215 8280411582

5 Tinsalo Tinsalo AWC AWC 21381120423 7 15 7 22 12 10 22 6370829927 8280411582

6 Patrakana Patrakana AWC AWC 21381120421 36 30 36 66 31 35 66 9238699947 8280411583

7 Patrakana South patrakana AWC AWC 21381120422 12 16 12 28 16 12 28 6371792728 8280411583

8 Kharibili Kharibili AWC AWC 21381120432 19 47 19 66 32 34 66 9348868645 8280411575

9 Badhei sahi Badhia sahi-1 AWC AWC 21381120419 25 34 25 59 21 38 59 8895062273 8280411577

10 Botakhal Badhia sahi-2 AWC AWC 21381120420 33 41 33 75 35 39 75 9853409502 8280411578

11 Guhalakula Guhalakula AWC AWC 21381120427 10 20 12 32 11 21 32 7992918969 8280411588

12 Erancha Erancha 1 AWC AWC 21381120424 8 22 8 30 14 16 30 8658515444 8280411572

13 Erancha Muduli sahi AWC AWC 21381120434 15 15 15 30 13 17 35 9238246339 8280411574

14 Erancha Erancha 2 AWC AWC 21381120425 10 17 10 27 12 15 27 9348979791 8280411573

15 Erancha Nayak sahi AWC AWC 21381120433 14 11 14 25 15 10 25 9348924646 8280411573

16 Erancha Erancha 3 AWC AWC 2138820426 27 29 27 56 25 31 56 8456910640 8280411574
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17 Palasudha Palasudha AWC AWC 21381120431 29 36 29 65 38 27 65 9938582264 8280411576

18 Kulashree Kulashree AWC AWC 21381120432 20 36 20 56 26 30 56 8895538293 8280411590

19 valiakan Valiakan AWC 1 AWC 21381120428 10 14 10 24 12 12 24 7894623819 8280411589

20 valiakan valiakan AWC 2 AWC 21381120429 7 14 7 21 11 10 21 7852926243 8280411586

21 Barisan Barisana-1 AWC AWC 21381120403 28 42 28 70 28 42 70 9777267092 8280411568

22 Dagara Melak Dagara melak AWC AWC 21381120412 7 7 7 14 8 6 14 8018280894 8280411568

23 Barisan BarisanaTelisahi AWC AWC 21381120410 8 6 8 18 7 11 18 9583851628 8280411571

24 Barisan Barisan-2 AWC AWC 21381120404 9 16 9 25 18 7 25 6370549214 8280411571

25 Baragudikuda Baragudikuda AWC AWC 21381120402 8 7 8 15 11 4 15 9437771260 8280411567

26 Panda kula panda kula AWC AWC 21381120411 2 2 2 4 1 3 4 9861607364 8280411567

27 K. Melak k. Melak AWC AWC 21381120413 10 11 10 21 13 8 21 9439365154 8280411567

MONTH  OF JULY-2023

OBSERVATION DAY  [ INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY ]      21.6.2023        WEDNESDAY

MONTH  OF JULY-2023

1 Alatalanga Alatalanga -1  AWC AWC 21381120408 19 30 19 49 25 24 49 7894634325 8280411584

2 Alatalanga Alatalanga -2  AWC AWC 21381120409 28 43 28 71 28 43 71 9937840247 8280411585

3 Dighi Dighi AWC AWC 21381120518 33 54 33 87 46 41 87 9937281497 8280411587

4 Amarpada Amarpada AWC AWC 21381120523 15 12 15 27 16 11 27 79789107279 8280411600

5 Amarpada Pariamarapada AWC AWC 21381120524 10 12 10 22 9 13 22 7381246685 8280411598

6 Patrakana Diganta residensidal school SCHOOL RES 25 28 34 31 59 32 60 68 29 15 435 428 7 435 9337146513

7 Patrakana Diganta residensidal school SCHOOL RES 25 28 34 31 59 32 60 68 29 15 435 428 7 435 9337146513

8 Ghoranasahi Ghoranasahi AWC AWC 21381120502 14 15 14 29 15 14 29 9937163225 8280411597

9 Sagadailo Sagadialo AWC AWC 21381120501 20 28 20 48 26 22 48 7873462779 8280411597

10 Baharana Bagalbaharan Nodal  H.S School 1002206 High school NON RES 25 18 24 36 45 224 112 112 224 9658062239

11 Baharana Bagalbaharan Nodal  H.S School 1002206 High school NON RES 224 112 112 224 9658062239

12 Bagalgarh Binapani Nodal UPS School 1002102 U P School NON RES 12 7 8 11 17 13 11 13 93 48 45 93 9861061822

13 Owupali Owupalli P.S School 1004801 P School NON RES 13 61 16 29 13 16 29 8594891736

14 Athantara Athantara project U.P.S School 1002001 U P School NON RES 11 6 8 18 9 10 7 107 57 50 107 9348441069

15 Barimunda Mahaveer H.S School 1002205 High school NON RES 96 89 185 96 89 185 9861603335

16 Kanpur Kanpur P.S. School 1008901 P School NON RES 5 5 6 0 6 47 20 27 47 9437422477

17 Kharigar kharigara P.S. School 1009101 P School NON RES 6 7 7 3 2 24 12 12 24 9861179611

OBSERVATION DAY  [ WORLD POPULATION DAY ]                   11.7.2023   TUESDAY

17 Kharigar kharigara P.S. School 1009101 P School NON RES 6 7 7 3 2 24 12 12 24 9861179611

18 Ranipada Ranipada P.S School 1009005 P School NON RES 4 9 8 6 6 33 14 19 33 8658039283

19 Pokharigaon East pokharigaon P.S School 1009002 P School NON RES 20 15 11 6 11 63 28 35 63 9937393256

20 Polasara Polasara P.S. School 1009102 P School NON RES 11 16 16 22 4 69 35 34 69 9937405826

21 Pokharigaon S.P.Vidyapitha School 1001902 High School NON RES 116 64 52 116 9778007008

22 Pokharigaon PokharigaonMES School 1009003 U P School NON RES 3 7 9 7 6 56 61 54 203 107 96 203 8455091885

23 Athanga Athanga Pasanga P.S School 1000302 P School NON RES 8 11 7 13 12 57 25 32 57 7848852482

24 Athanga Athanga Pasanga  UPMES school U P School NON RES 21 13 28 12 16 28 9777153578

25 Adhanga Adhanga P.S. School P School NON RES 5 7 9 10 11 53 26 27 53 7787806096

26 Adhanga Athang Adhanga Urdu P.S School 1000301 P School NON RES 11 12 8 8 8 68 30 38 68 9668138208

     MONTHMONTH   OF   AUGUST- 2023

1 Mahangapada SriSripingaleswar Nodal Bidyapitha School 1001902 HighSchool NON RES 28 26 27 31 33 36 35 42 67 55 368 151 217 368 9583128911

2 Mahangapada SriSripingaleswar Nodal Bidyapitha School 1001902 HighSchool NON RES 28 26 27 31 33 36 35 42 67 55 368 151 217 368 9583128911
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3 Mahangapada SriSripingaleswar Nodal Bidyapitha School 1001902 HighSchool NON RES 28 26 27 31 33 36 35 42 67 55 368 151 217 368 9583128911

4 Alana Alana UPS School 1000201 U P School NON RES 8 8 7 8 10 11 10 4 66 30 36 66 9438468969

5 Mahanga Mahanga P.S School 1000901 P School NON RES 4 12 4 10 7 37 17 20 37 9778894524

6 Tarabana Tarabana ps School 1003001 P School NON RES 10 11 6 9 10 48 25 23 48 6370981976

7 Bilasuni S.G.H.S School 1002705 High school NON RES 71 72 110 604 283 321 604 9583310751

8 Bilasuni S.G.H.S School 1002705 High school NON RES 71 72 110 604 283 321 604 9583310751

9 Bilasuni S.G.H.S School 1002705 High school NON RES 71 72 110 604 283 321 604 9583310751

10 Bilasuni S.G.H.S School 1002705 High school NON RES 71 72 110 604 283 321 604 9583310751

11 Bilasuni S.G.H.S school 1002705 High school NON RES 604 283 321 604 9583310751

12 Bilasuni Bilasuni Balikuda PS School 1002701 Pschool NON RES 10 11 13 11 12 56 24 32 56 9938196353

13 Lekhanpur Lekhanpur P.S school 1002401 P School NON RES 7 10 4 11 5 31 17 14 31 9861470739

Bilasuni Matha sahi PS School 1002704 P School NON RES 9 14 11 6 11 50 20 30 50 9439922307

OBSERVATION DAY [ NATIONAL DEWORMING DAY ]     10.8.2023    THURSDAY      

14 Bilasuni Matha sahi PS School 1002704 P School NON RES 9 14 11 6 11 50 20 30 50 9439922307

15 Dahijanga Dahijanga UPS School 1002801 U P School NON RES 7 122 65 54 119 9861299756

16 Dahijanga Balisahi P.S School 1008301 P School NON RES 2 5 8 8 13 15 21 11 85 40 45 85 9938550763

17 Pahanga Sundarda UGME School 1008502 U P School NON RES                                         2 9 6 5 6 40 24 16 40 9937721125

18 Padatira Padatira ps School 1009601 P School NON RES 7 7 6 6 5 7 9 10 49 29 20 49 9777343989

19 katikata Katikata AWC AWC 21381120504 11 16 11 12 12 8 6 25 13 12 25 82603239517 8280411596

20 Garapada Garapada AWC AWC 21381120510 9 18 9 15 12 27 8144954196 8280411596

21 Pahanga Pahanga N. H.S School 1008403 High School NON RES 90 95 427 226 201 427 9938443419

22 Pahanga Pahanga N. H.S School 1008403 High School NON RES 13 14 19 31 49 90 95 427 226 201 427 9938443419

23 Pahanga Pahanga N. H.S School 1008403 High School NON RES 13 14 19 31 49 90 95 427 226 201 427 9938443419

24 Pahanga Pahanga N. H.S School 1008403 High School NON RES 13 14 19 31 49 90 95 427 226 201 427 9938443419

1 Barisana Barisan UGUPS School 1009401 U P School NON RES 16 28 34 31 59 32 60 68 114 65 49 114 9040396250

2 Suanlo suanlo AWC awc 21381120507 46 20 26 46 8339042002 8280411599

3 Kasarda L N  Nodal vidyapitha School 1005605 High School NON RES 21 37 49 59 60 52 73 459 232 227 459 9078983915

4 Kasarda L N  Nodal vidyapitha School 1005605 High School NON RES 21 37 49 59 60 52 73 459 232 227 459 9078983915

5 Kasarda L N  Nodal vidyapitha School 1005605 High School NON RES 21 37 49 59 60 459 232 227 459 9078983915

6 kasarda L N  Nodal vidyapitha school 1005605 Hiigh school NON RES 459 232 227 459 9078983916

OBSERVATION DAY [ NATIONAL NUTRITION  WEEK ]              1.9.2023      FRIDAY

MONTH OF SEPTEMBER-2023

6 kasarda L N  Nodal vidyapitha school 1005605 Hiigh school NON RES 459 232 227 459 9078983916

7 Patrakana GOVT PS PATRAKANA School 1005801 U P School NON RES 12 21 37 49 59 60 54 25 29 54 7873827326

8 Kharibili kharibili govt. ps School 1004001 U P School NON RES 7 11 11 11 12 7 5 44 21 23 44 9437539455

9 Guhalakula Maa Sarala UPS School 1004106 U P School NON RES 10 12 6 7 9 9 25 9 16 25 9776341969

10 Guhalakula Guhalakula P.S School 1004102 P School NON RES 5 7 8 46 21 25 46 9937490160

11 Erancha Erancha P.S School 1003901 P School NON RES 16 4 4 7 3 121 47 74 121 9178928600

12 sithalo Balikuda AWC AWC 21381120519 7 6 7 13 8 5 13 8249376381 8280411606

13 Sithalo Kulosithalo AWC 21381120526 11 66 65 56 29 27 56 7873699100 8280411606

14 Palasudha Palasudha P.S School 1004202 High School NON RES 3 5 1 4 66 65 56 190 56 9777734390

15 Erancha L.N.H.S School 1003902 High School NON RES 33 43 60 66 65 370 180 190 370 9337530731

16 Erancha L.N.H.S School 1003902 High School NON RES 33 43 60 370 180 190 370 9337530731

17 Erancha L.N.H.S School 1003902 High NON RES 7 33 43 60 370 180 190 370 9337530731
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18 Bhaliakana Bhaliakana PS School 1004101 P School NON RES 5 3 2 7 5 29 15 48 24 24 48 8763597440

19 Kulashree Kulashree ps SCHOOL 1004105 P School NON RES 25 8 13 11 5 29 15 48 428 7 48 9338815896

20 Patrakana Diganta residensidal school SCHOOL High school RES 25 28 34 31 59 32 60 68 435 428 7 435 9337146513

21 Kabichandrapur kabichandrapur school School 1005701 P School NON RES 4 8 9 39 20 19 39 9938080252

22 Khajara khajara school school 100702 p school NON RES 14 32 14 9 9 5 8 52 73 46 20 26 46

MONTH OF OCTOBER-2023

1 Karanja Karanja AWC AWC 21381120503 28 29 28 34 9 25 34 9776472272 8280411595

2 Karanja karanja bunasahi AWC 21381120509 25 22 25 48 57 28 29 57 9937521736 8280411595

3 Sithalo Sithalo AWC AWC 21381120518 12 16 47 25 22 47 9178783908 8280411598

4 Kulashree Dadhibamana jew Nodal Bidyapitha School 1004103 High school NON RES 175 88 87 175 9337805256

5 Barisana S.B .Vidyapitha School 1009903 High School NON RES 5 4 27 28 40 99 57 42 99 9937830576

6 Dihasithalo Dihasithalo AWC AWC 2138112052 57 8 16 57 9178783908 8280411602

7 Dihasithalo Dihasithalo ugmes School 1011101 U P School NON RES 9 10 23 29 21 21 22 27 127 65 62 127 94385914517 Dihasithalo Dihasithalo ugmes School 1011101 U P School NON RES 9 10 23 29 21 21 22 27 127 65 62 127 9438591451

9 Dighi Dighi PS School 10011101 P School NON RES 12 5 10 44 22 22 44 8480157366

10 Sudhanagar Sudhanagar AWC AWC 21381120513 34 22 12 34 8895571759 8280411609

11 Ekaberuan Ekaberuan AWC AWC 21381120512 29 18 11 29 8280411604

12 Alatalanga Alatalnga UGMES School 1009201 U P School NON RES 7 15 169 72 97 169 7750038544

13 Bacchasailo Bachhasailo PS School 1011901 P School NON RES 5 4 2 3 4 29 15 14 29 9658172615

14 sithalo Kulosithalo P.S school P School NON RES 24 11 13 24 9658784228

15 Sagadailo sagadialo ups school 1011501 u P School NON RES 79 44 35 79 9438279243

16 Karanja Karanja ugmes School 1012103 U P School NON RES 8 6 6 6 8 49 55 57 26 31 57 9777653025

17 Dihanati Dihanati AWC AWC 21381120516 20 17 20 41 36 47 24 13 11 24 8144784589 8280411607

18 Sananati Sananati AWC AWC 21381120517 5 3 37 21 16 37 9938112140 8280411607

19 selda Selada AWC AWC 21381120505 12 14 12 26 14 12 26 9937480381 8280411570

20 Dihaselada Dihaselada AWC AWC 21381120511 14 26 14 40 22 18 40 7873919664 8280411570

21 Kumbharkula Kumbharkula AWC AWC 21381120506 15 14 15 29 13 16 29 8144115130

22 Kasarda D.G.B.K  College college cu008 65 85 150 65 85 150 6371040472 9938994962

MONTH OF NOVEMBER-2023

1 Suanlo suanloUGMES school 1011701 P School NON RES 2 3 10 4 102 47 53 102 9938234537

2 Sasanapada Nilamadhava jew Nodal  vidyapitha School 1012001 U P School NON RES 210 103 107 210 9938944962

OBSERVATION DAY [ WORLD MENTAL HEALTH DAY ]                 10.10.2023   TUESDAY

3 sithalo Sithalo NHS school 1012103 High School NON RES 149 136 285 149 136 285 8895411667

4 Erancha D.K.N college college 1011605 293 306 599 293 306 599 7735646761 9938994962

5 Erancha D.K.N college college 1011605 293 306 599 293 306 599 7735646761

6 Erancha D.K.N college college 1011605 293 306 599 293 306 599 7735646761

7 Erancha D.K.N college college 1011605 293 306 599 293 306 599 7735646761

8 Selada Gopinath jew Nodal vidyapitha school 1011605 High School NON RES 343 181 162 343 9938559199

9 Selada Gopinath jew Nodal vidyapitha school 1011605 High School NON RES 20 28 28 33 343 181 162 343 9938559199 9937992399

10 selda Gopinath jew Nodal vidyapitha school 1011605 High School NON RES 19 09 19 25 20 28 28 33 343 181 162 343 9938559199

11 kalaka Kalaka AWC AWC 21381120514 12 12 12 25 27 14 13 27 8260399739

12 Palasa palasa AWC AWC 21381120515 18 19 18 24 10 14 24 8658081153 8280411605

13 Sasanapada Sasanpada 1 AWC AWC 21381120521 18 20 18 38 12 26 38 9938125609 8280411605

14 Sasanapada Sasanpada 2 AWC AWC 21381120525 14 11 14 26 15 11 26 9439013578 8280411603
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15 Raichaandol Raichandol AWC AWC 21381120407 12 09 12 21 11 10 21 8144257339 8280411593

16 puinchanda puinnchanda AWC AWC 21381120406 19 25 19 44 20 24 44 9937207484 8280411592

17 Ekberuan Jagannath nodal HS school 1003503 HighSchool NON RES 366 109 176 366 8260915654

18 Ekaberuan Jagannath nodal HS school 1003503 High School NON RES 366 109 176 366 8260915654

19 Ekaberuan Jagannath nodal HS school 1003503 High School NON RES 366 109 176 366 8260915654

20 Baharana Baharana-1AWC AWC 21381120701 19 18 19 37 17 20 37 9692437505 8280411592

21 Baharana Baharana-2AWC AWC 21381120702 36 39 36 65 39 26 65 9938745960 8280411505

22 Bagalgarh Bagalgarh AWC AWC 21381120703 21 21 21 42 20 22 42 7205874516 8280411504

23 Bagalgarh Rukunia sahi AWC AWC 21381120704 14 30 14 44 19 25 44 9938622774 8280411505

24 Barimunda Barimundei awc AWC 21381120709 11 12 11 23 13 10 23 8339885409 7064665864

25 Barimunda Barimundei Thakursahi AWC AWC 21381120710 7 5 7 12 08 04 12 7381838213 7064665864

MONTH OF DECEMBER -2023

OBSERVATION DAY [ INTERNATIONAL DAY FOR THE ELIMINATION OF VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN ]             25.11.2023  SATURDAY

MONTH OF DECEMBER -2023

1 Barimunda Barimunda patasahi sahi AWC AWC 21381120711 20 21 20 41 23 18 41 8763082695 7064665864

2 Athantara Athantara-1 AWC AWC 21381120706 19 24 19 43 27 16 43 6370977798 7064665864

3 Athantara Athantara-2 AWC AWC 21381120707 12 15 12 27 17 10 27 7735608323 8280411492

4 Woupalli Woupalli AWC AWC 21381120605 23 27 23 50 28 22 50 8093565244 8280411492

5 A.Kulasahi A.Kulasahi AWC AWC 21381120708 25 21 25 44 23 21 44 7853951526 8280411501

6 Kanpur Kanpur AWC AWC 21381120718 16 18 16 34 18 16 34 9178118547 8280411514

7 Kanpur Kanpur Kandia AWC AWC 21381120719 12 14 12 24 18 8 24 8018159814 8280411490

8 kharigara Kharigara AWC AWC 21381120720 32 15 32 47 24 23 47 9668709666 8280411490

9 Bagal sahi Bagalsahi AWC AWC 21381120717 7 8 7 15 7 8 15 8260386605 8280411518

10 Lekhanpur Lekhanpur AWC AWC 21381120705 10 10 10 20 10 10 20 8018597149 8280411522

11 Polasara Polsara AWC AWC 21381120715 28 26 28 54 24 30 54 7750979891 8280411490

12 Ranipada Ranipada AWC AWC 21381120716 30 22 30 52 29 23 52 9556635674 8280411490

13 Pokharigaon West pokharigaon AWC 21381120723 10 13 10 23 14 9 23 977779567 8280411493

14 Pokharigaon pokharigaon mathasahi AWC 21381120714 8 8 8 16 10 6 16 8457891354 8280411508

15 Pokharigaon East pokharigaon AWC 213811207012 5 5 5 10 4 6 10 9938900359 8280411508

16 Pokharigaon Deulidiha AWC AWC 21381120713 23 23 23 46 24 22 46 8480729173 8280411494

17 Pokharigaon pokharigaon AWC AWC 21381120721 4 11 4 15 10 5 15 9938324654 8280411493

OBSERVATION DAY [ UNIVERSAL HEALTH COVERAGE DAY ]                12.12.2023  TUESDAY

17 Pokharigaon pokharigaon AWC AWC 21381120721 4 11 4 15 10 5 15 9938324654 8280411493

18 Mahangapada Mahangapada-1 AWC AWC 21381120209 20 23 20 43 27 16 43 8984649685 8280411494

19 Mahangapada Mahangapada -2 AWC AWC 21381120210 23 25 23 48 24 24 48 9937739287 8280411500

20 Mallo Mallo AWC AWC 21381120222 26 28 26 54 32 22 54 6371411607 8280411520

21 Athanga Athanga   AWC AWC 21381120215 25 53 25 78 35 43 78 7749038203 8280411507

22 Athanga Pasanga AWC AWC 21381120216 22 22 22 44 22 22 44 9078956927 8280411502

23 Patrakana Diganta residensidal school SCHOOL 435 428 7 435 9337146513

24 Patrakana Diganta residensidal school SCHOOL 435 428 7 435 9337146513

25 Adhanga Adhanga AWC AWC 21381120214 39 55 39 84 40 44 84 9078340120 8280411503

26 Alana Alana  AWC AWC 21381120213 12 13 12 25 12 13 25 9937136090 8114691335

27 Apuja Apuja AWC AWC 21381120212 5 5 5 10 5 5 10 9437881469 8280411483

28 Kula Banasahi KulaBanasahi AWC AWC 21381120217 14 12 14 27 12 15 27 9178224071 8280411498
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29 Upperbanasahi Upper Banasahi AWC AWC 21381120214 11 12 11 23 12 11 23 7749844287 8280411498

MONTH OF JANUARY-2024

1 Mahanga Mahanga AWC AWC 21381120219 30 43 30 73 38 35 73 6370085861 8280411489

2 Tarabana Tarabana AWC AWC 21381120229 19 31 19 50 22 28 50 8908121275 8280411498

3 Bankiati Bada banki hati AWC AWC 21381120227 32 33 32 64 36 29 65 9937357209 8280411498

4 Bilasuni Bilasuni -1 AWC AWC 21381120223 21 31 21 52 26 26 52 9668329541 8280411499

5 Balara Balara AWC AWC 21381120226 12 9 12 21 8 13 21 9692425454 8280411506

6 Bilasuni Bilasuni-2 AWC AWC 21381120224 14 23 14 35 19 16 35 6370832717 8280411513

7 Bilasuni Bilasuni  Bhoisahi AWC 21381120230 8 12 8 23 11 12 23 8114785738 8280411513

8 Bilasuni Matha sahi AWC AWC 21381120225 14 16 14 30 19 11 30 9668848122 8280411519

9 Bilasuni Dahijanga AWC AWC 21381120807 30 35 30 65 30 35 65 7381365038 8280411509

10 Dahijanga Balisahi AWC AWC 21381120724 26 34 24 60 26 34 60 9668848122 8280411509

11 Pahanga Deuli AWC AWC 21381120722 28 18 28 46 24 22 46 6370764889 828041152111 Pahanga Deuli AWC AWC 21381120722 28 18 28 46 24 22 46 6370764889 8280411521

12 pahanga Methibuda AWC AWC 21381120726 17 24 17 41 26 15 41 9178165300 8280411510

13 Pahanga parida sahi AWC AWC 21381120727 24 17 24 41 23 18 41 80184226504 9556724431

14 Pahanga Mathasahi AWC AWC 21381120725 22 33 22 55 32 23 55 9178165300 9556724431

15 Pahanga Thakursahi AWC AWC 21381120728 24 35 24 59 30 29 59 8018426504 8280411511

16 Pahanga Sundarda-1 AWC AWC 21381120729 9 7 9 16 8 8 16 9668088815 8280411511

17 Pahanga Sundarda-2 AWC AWC 21381120730 2 4 2 10 6 4 10 8763936209 8280411512

18 Pahanga Juanga AWC AWC 21381120829 17 12 17 29 17 12 29 9178822232 8280411501

19 Padatira Padatira AWC AWC 21381120405 21 27 21 48 28 20 48 8658335157 8280411517

20 Raniola Raniola AWC AWC 21381120401 14 12 14 26 18 8 26 9861740875 8280411523

21 Raniola South Raniola AWC AWC 21381120414 9 6 9 15 7 8 15 9237413996

22 Kasarda Kasarda 1 AWC AWC 21381120415 26 30 26 56 26 30 56 8658146031 8280411594

23 kasarda Kasarda-2 AWC AWC 21381120416 32 48 32 80 36 44 80 9178019924 8280411594

24 Kabichandrapur Kabichandrapur AWC AWC 21381120418 25 23 25 49 26 23 49 9583242213 8280411580

25 Khajara Khajara AWC AWC 21381120417 10 16 10 26 18 8 26 8093921215 8280411581

26 Tinsalo Tiansalo AWC AWC 21381120423 9 17 9 26 12 14 26 8093921215 6370829927

MONTH OF FREBRUARY-2023

1 Patrakana Patrakana AWC AWC 21381120421 34 28 34 62 30 32 62 9238699947 8280411583

OBSERVATION DAY [ANTI LEPROSY DAY]           30.1.2024 TUESDAY

Patrakana Patrakana AWC AWC 21381120421 34 28 34 62 30 32 62 9238699947 8280411583

2 Patrakana South patrakana AWC AWC 21381120422 16 15 16 31 17 14 31 6371792728 8280411583

3 Kharibili Kharibili AWC AWC 21381120430 26 34 26 70 38 32 70 9348868645 8280411575

4 Badhei sahi Badhia sahi-1 AWC AWC 21381120419 25 34 25 59 21 38 59 8895062273 8280411577

5 Botakhal Badhia sahi-2 AWC AWC 21301120420 33 42 33 75 36 39 75 9853409502 8280411578

6 Guhalakula Guhalakula AWC AWC 21381120427 15 20 15 35 16 19 35 7992918969 8280411588

7 Erancha Erancha 1 AWC AWC 21381120424 13 18 13 31 16 15 31 8658515444 8280411572

8 Erancha Muduli sahi AWC AWC 21381120434 18 13 18 31 16 15 31 9238246339 8280411574

9 Erancha Erancha 2 AWC AWC 21381120425 13 17 13 30 15 15 30 9348929646 8280411573

10 Erancha Nayak sahi AWC AWC 21381120433 14 8 14 22 13 9 22 9348979791 8280411573

11 Erancha Erancha 3 AWC AWC 21381120426 26 22 26 48 21 27 48 8456910640 8280411574

12 palasudha Palasudha AWC AWC 21381120431 30 28 30 58 32 26 58 9938582264 8280411576

OBSERVATIO DAY [ NATIONAL DEWORMING DAY ]     10.2.2024 SATURDAY
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13 valiakan valiakan AWC 1 AWC 21381120428 10 14 10 24 12 12 24 7894623819 8280411589

14 valiakan Valiakana AWC 2 AWC 21381120429 7 14 7 21 11 10 21 7852926243 8280411586

15 Kulashree Kulashree AWC AWC 21381120432 18 38 18 56 26 30 21 8895538293 8280411590

16 Barisana Barisana-1 AWC AWC 21381120403 28 42 28 70 28 42 70 9777267092 8280411568

17 Dagara Melak Dagara melak AWC AWC 2138820412 8 12 8 20 13 7 0 8018280894 8280411571

18 Barisana Barisana Telisahi AWC AWC 21381120410 10 6 10 16 8 8 16 9583851628 8280411571

19 Barisan Barisana-2 AWC AWC 21381120404 11 18 11 29 16 13 29 6370549214 8280411567

20 Baragudikuda Baragudikuda AWC AWC 21381120402 7 6 7 13 7 6 13 9437771260 8280411567

21 Panda kula panda kula AWC AWC 21381120411 3 1 3 4 3 1 4 9861607364 8280411567

22 Kantagadiamelak k. Melak AWC AWC 21381120413 7 9 7 16 07 09 16 9439365154 8280411567

23 Alatalanga Alatalanga -1 AWC AWC 21381120408 20 33 20 53 32 21 53 7894634325 8280411584

24 Alatalanga Alatalanga-2 AWC AWC 21381120409 30 44 30 74 37 37 74 9937840247 8280411585

25 Dighi Dighi AWC AWC 21381120518 35 47 35 82 43 39 82 9937281497 828041158725 Dighi Dighi AWC AWC 21381120518 35 47 35 82 43 39 82 9937281497 8280411587

26 Amarpada Amarpada AWC AWC 21381120523 15 12 15 27 16 11 27 7978107279 8280411600

27 PariAmarpada Pariamarapada AWC AWC 21381120524 10 12 10 22 9 13 22 7381246685 8280411598

MONTH OF  MARCH-2024

1 Sagadailo Ghoranasahi AWC AWC 21381120502 14 12 14 26 13 13 26 9937163225 8280411600

2 Sagadailo Sagadailo AWC AWC 21381120501 23 28 23 51 28 23 51 7873462779 8280411598

3 Katikata Katikata AWC AWC 21381120504 10 15 10 25 13 12 25 8260239517 8280411597

4 Garapada Garapada AWC AWC 21381120510 9 10 9 18 9 9 18 8144954196 8280411597

5 Karanja Karanja AWC AWC 21381120503 15 14 15 29 14 15 29 9776472272

6 Karanja Karanja bunasahi AWC AWC 21381120509 18 15 18 33 15 18 33 9937521736 8280411599

7 sithalo kulasithalo AWC AWC 21381120519 11 11 11 22 16 6 22 7873699100 8280411595

8 sithalo Balikuda AWC AWC 21381120526 7 6 7 13 8 5 13 8249376381 8280411595

9 sithalo Dihasithalo AWC AWC 21381120520 28 29 28 57 29 28 57 9178783908 8280411606

10 kalaka Kalaka AWC AWC 21381120514 19 9 19 27 14 13 27 8260399739 8280411606

11 Palasa palasa AWC AWC 21381120515 12 12 12 24 10 14 24 8658081153 8280411602

12 Dihanati Dihanati AWC AWC 21381120516 12 12 12 24 13 11 24 8144784589 8280411605

13 Sananati Sananati AWC AWC 21381120517 20 17 20 37 21 16 37 9938112140 8280411608

14 Sudhanagar Sudhanagar AWC AWC 21381120513 13 21 13 34 22 12 34 8895571759 8280411607

15 Ekaberuan Ekaberuan AWC AWC 21381120512 16 13 16 29 18 11 29 8280411607Ekaberuan Ekaberuan AWC AWC 21381120512 16 13 16 29 18 11 29 8280411607

16 Sasanapada sasanapada AWC -1 AWC 21381120521 18 20 18 38 12 26 38 9938125609 8280411609

17 Sasanapada sasanpada AWC-2 AWC 21381120525 13 13 13 26 15 11 26 9861571678 8280411604

18 Bachhasailo bachhasailo AWC AWC 21381120522 20 17 20 37 16 21 37 8658105411 8280411603

19 sithalo Sithalo AWC AWC 21381120518 25 22 25 47 25 22 47 8117833153 8280411603

20 Kumbharkula Kumbharkula AWC AWC 21381120506 15 13 15 38 16 22 38 8144115130 8280411601

21 Selda Dihaselada AWC AWC 21381120511 13 25 13 38 19 19 38 7873919664 8280411598

22 Selda Selada AWC AWC 21381120505 10 16 10 26 13 13 26 9937480381 8280411569

23 Raichaandol Raichandol AWC AWC 21381120407 14 9 14 23 13 10 23 8144257339 8280411570

24 puinchanda puinnchanda AWC AWC 21381120406 24 22 24 46 22 24 46 9937207484 8280411570

25 Suanlo Suanlo AWC AWC 21381120507 14 32 14 46 14 32 14 8339042002 8280411596

26 Patrakana Diganta residensidal school SCH00L 435 428 07 435 9937745399

OBSERVATION DAY [WORLD TUBERCULOSIS DAY]       24.3.2024 SUNDAY
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27 Patrakana Diganta residensidal school SCHOOL RES 435 428 07 435 9937745399

28 Ekaberuan Ekaberuan p.s ,Nati SCHOOL 70 30 40 70



04.04.2023 TUE

Mrs. MAMATA BHOI,SN                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  Mrs. MAMATA SETHY,PHARMACIST

VISIT DATE DAY

04.04.2023 TUE
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06.04.2023 THU

06.04.2023 THU

08.04.2023 SAT

08.04.2023 SAT
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12.04.2023 WED

12.04.2023 WED
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29.04.2023 SAT

02.05.2023 TUE
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04.05.2023 THU
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22.06.2023 THU
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24.06.2023 SAT
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28.06.2023 WED
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29.06.2023 THU
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01.07.2023 SAT
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14.09.2023 THU

15.09.2023 FRI

16.09.2023 SAT
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23.09.2023 SAT

25.09.2023 MON
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26.09.2023 TUE

27.09.2023 WED

28.09.2023 THU

30.09.2023 SAT

30.09.2023 SAT

03.10.2023 TUE

03.102023 TUE
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17.10.2023 TUE

17.10.2023 TUE

18.10.2023 WED

19.10.2023 THU

20.10.2023 FRI

21.10.2023 SAT

25.10.2023 WED

26.10.2023 THU

27.10.2023 FRI

31.10.2023 TUE

01.11.2023 WED

02.11.2023 THU

04.11.2023 SAT

07.11.2023 TUE

08.11.2023 WED

09.11.2023 THU

10.11.2023 FRI

11.11.2023 SAT

14.11.2023 TUE

15.11.2023 WED

16.11.2023 THU

16.11.2023 FRI

17.11.2023 FRI

17.11.2023 FRI



VISIT DATE DAY

18.11.2023 SAT

18.11.2023 SAT

21.11.2023 TUE

22.11.2023 WED

23.11.2023 THU

24.11.2023 FRI

28.11.2023 TUE

29.11.2023 WED

29.11.2023 WED

30.11.2023 THU

30.11.2023 THU

01.12.2023 FRI

02.12.2023 SAT

02.12.2023 SAT

05.12.2023 TUE

06.12.2023 WED

07.12.2023 THU

07.12.2023 THU

08.12.2023 FRI

11.12.2023 MON

11.12.2023 MON

12.12.2023 TUE

13.12.2023 WED

14.12.2023 THU

15.12.2023 FRI

15.12.2023 FRI

16.12.2023 SAT

16.12.2023 SAT16.12.2023 SAT

16.12.2023 SAT

19.12.2023 TUE

20.12.2023 WED

21.12.2023 THU

22.12.2023 FRI

26.12.2023 TUE

27.12.2023 WED

28.12.2023 THU

29.12.2023 FRI

29.12.2023 FRI

30.12.2023 SAT



VISIT DATE DAY

30.12.2023 SAT

02.01.2024 TUE

03..01.2024 WED

03.01.2024 WED

04.01.2024 THU

05.01.2024 FRI

06.01.2024 SAT

06.01.2024 SAT

06.01.2024 SAT

09.01.2024 TUE

09.01.2024 TUE

10.01.2024 WED10.01.2024 WED

11 .01.2024 THU

12.01.2024 FRI

12.01.2024 FRI

16.01.2024 TUE

16.01.2024 TUE

17.01.2024 WED

18.01.2024 THU

19.01.2024 FRI

19.01.2024 FRI

20.01.2024 SAT

24.01.2024 WED

24.01.2024 WED

25.01.2024 THU

29.01.2024 MON

31.01.2024 WED

01.02.2024 THU01.02.2024 THU

01.02.2024 THU

02.02.2024 FRI

03.02.2024 SAT

03.02.2024 SAT

06.02.2024 TUE

07.02.2024 WED

08.02.2024 THU

09.02.2024 FRI

09.02.2024 FRI

13.02.2024 TUE

13.02.2024 TUE



VISIT DATE DAY

15.02.2024 THU

16.02.2024 FRI

17.02.2024 SAT

17.02.2024 SAT

20.02.2024 TUE

21.02.2024 WED

21.02.2024 WED

22.02.2024 THU

22.02.2024 THU

23.02.2024 FRI

23.02.2024 FRI

23.02.2024 FRI

27.02.2024 TUE27.02.2024 TUE

28.02.2024 WED

29.02.2024 THU

01.03.2024 FRI

01.03.2024 FRI

02.03.2024 SAT

02.03.2024 SAT

06.03.2024 WED

06.03.2024 WED

07.03.2024 THU

07.03.2024 THU

12.03.2024 TUE

12.03.2024 TUE

13.03.2024 WED

14.03.2024 THU

14.03.2024 THU

15.03.2024 FRI

15.03.2024 FRI15.03.2024 FRI

16.03.2024 SAT

16.03.2024 SAT

19.03.2024 TUE

19.03.2024 TUE

20.03.2024 WED

21.03.2024 THU

22.03.2024 FRI

23.03.2024 SAT

23.03.2024 SAT

26.03.2024 TUE

27.03.2024 WED



VISIT DATE DAY

28.03.2024 THU

29.03.2024 FRI


